物料编号 型号
额定电
压
规格
导体结
构
电缆近
似外径
mm
近似重
量
kg/km
导体电
阻Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 2X0.14 9/0.14 4.2 26.81 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 3X0.14 9/0.14 4.4 30.15 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 4X0.14 9/0.14 4.7 34.9 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 5X0.14 9/0.14 4.9 38.51 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 6X0.14 9/0.14 5.2 43.66 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 7X0.14 9/0.14 5.2 44.58 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 8X0.14 9/0.14 5.5 49.97 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 9X0.14 9/0.14 6.1 60.18 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 10X0.14 9/0.14 6.4 66.27 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 11X0.14 9/0.14 6.6 70.78 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 12X0.14 9/0.14 6.6 71.69 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 13X0.14 9/0.14 7.1 81.61 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 14X0.14 9/0.14 7.1 82.52 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 15X0.14 9/0.14 7.3 87.39 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 16X0.14 9/0.14 7.3 88.3 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 17X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 95.34 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 18X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 96.25 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 19X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 97.16 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 20X0.14 9/0.14 7.8 102.29 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 21X0.14 9/0.14 7.9 105.37 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 22X0.14 9/0.14 8.5 119.25 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 23X0.14 9/0.14 8.8 127.24 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 24X0.14 9/0.14 8.8 128.15 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 25X0.14 9/0.14 9 133.91 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 26X0.14 9/0.14 9 134.82 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 27X0.14 9/0.14 9 135.73 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 28X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 144.12 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 29X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 145.03 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 30X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 145.93 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 31X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 151.96 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 32X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 152.87 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 33X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 153.79 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 34X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 162.59 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 35X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 163.5 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 36X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 164.4 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 37X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 165.31 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 38X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 174.32 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 39X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 175.23 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 40X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 176.14 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 41X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 207.7 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 42X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 208.6 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 43X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 209.51 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 44X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 210.42 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 45X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 217.45 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 46X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 218.36 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 47X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 219.28 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 48X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 220.2 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 49X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 230.46 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 50X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 231.37 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 51X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 232.28 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 52X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 233.19 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 53X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 240.47 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 54X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 241.38 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 55X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 242.28 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 56X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 243.19 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 57X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 253.87 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 58X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 254.79 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 59X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 255.7 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 60X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 256.62 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 61X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 257.53 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 62X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 268.43 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 63X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 269.34 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 64X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 270.25 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.000.14B LiHCH 300/300V 65X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 271.16 158Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 2X0.25 16/0.14 4.7 34.63 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 3X0.25 16/0.14 4.9 39 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 4X0.25 16/0.14 5.3 46.38 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 5X0.25 16/0.14 5.6 52.62 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 6X0.25 16/0.14 6.2 63.76 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 7X0.25 16/0.14 6.2 65.43 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 8X0.25 16/0.14 6.6 74.2 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 9X0.25 16/0.14 7.3 88.83 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 10X0.25 16/0.14 7.6 96.66 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 11X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 102.54 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 12X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 104.21 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 13X0.25 16/0.14 8.4 118.73 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 14X0.25 16/0.14 8.4 120.4 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 15X0.25 16/0.14 8.7 129.09 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 16X0.25 16/0.14 8.7 130.78 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 17X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 142.14 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 18X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 143.82 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 19X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 145.49 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 20X0.25 16/0.14 9.3 152.19 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 21X0.25 16/0.14 9.5 158.99 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 22X0.25 16/0.14 10 173.92 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 23X0.25 16/0.14 10.6 194.17 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 24X0.25 16/0.14 10.6 195.84 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 25X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 203.36 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 26X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 205.04 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 27X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 206.71 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 28X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 220.41 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 29X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 222.09 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 30X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 223.76 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 31X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 234.73 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 32X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 236.4 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 33X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 238.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 34X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 252.52 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 35X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 254.2 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 36X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 255.88 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 37X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 257.54 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 38X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 272.4 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 39X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 274.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 40X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 275.75 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 41X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 311.59 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 42X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 313.26 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 43X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 314.94 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 44X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 316.62 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 45X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 327.48 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 46X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 329.16 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 47X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 330.83 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 48X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 332.52 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 49X0.25 16/0.14 14 349.1 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 50X0.25 16/0.14 14 350.78 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 51X0.25 16/0.14 14 352.45 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 52X0.25 16/0.14 14 354.12 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 53X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 367.26 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 54X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 368.94 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 55X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 370.61 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 56X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 372.3 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 57X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 389.61 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 58X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 391.29 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 59X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 392.97 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 60X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 394.64 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 61X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 396.33 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 62X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 421.57 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 63X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 423.25 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 64X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 424.93 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.000.25B LiHCH 300/300V 65X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 426.6 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 2X0.34 22/0.14 5.1 41.37 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 3X0.34 22/0.14 5.4 48.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 4X0.34 22/0.14 6 59.49 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 5X0.34 22/0.14 6.4 68.67 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 6X0.34 22/0.14 7 81.64 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 7X0.34 22/0.14 7 83.92 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 8X0.34 22/0.14 7.4 94.15 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 9X0.34 22/0.14 8 109.11 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 10X0.34 22/0.14 8.6 124.55 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 11X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 134 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 12X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 136.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 13X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 148.53 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 14X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 150.82 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 15X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 163.45 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 16X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 165.75 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 17X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 178.82 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 18X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 181.13 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 19X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 183.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 20X0.34 22/0.14 10.6 201.55 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 21X0.34 22/0.14 10.8 209.69 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 22X0.34 22/0.14 11.4 230.17 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 23X0.34 22/0.14 11.8 245.12 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 24X0.34 22/0.14 11.8 247.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 25X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 259.49 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 26X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 261.78 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 27X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 264.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 28X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 279.77 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 29X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 282.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 30X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 284.37 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 31X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 306.89 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 32X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 309.19 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 33X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 311.49 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 34X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 330.15 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 35X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 332.45 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 36X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 334.74 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 37X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 337.04 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 38X0.34 22/0.14 14 354.24 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 39X0.34 22/0.14 14 356.54 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 40X0.34 22/0.14 14 358.84 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 41X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 407.71 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 42X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 410.01 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 43X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 412.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 44X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 414.6 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 45X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 429.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 46X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 431.6 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 47X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 433.91 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 48X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 436.19 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 49X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 455.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 50X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 457.7 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 51X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 460 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 52X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 462.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 53X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 481.92 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 54X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 484.22 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 55X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 486.52 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 56X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 488.81 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 57X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 508.88 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 58X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 511.17 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 59X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 513.48 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 60X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 515.76 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 61X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 518.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 62X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 547.02 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 63X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 549.32 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 64X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 551.62 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.000.34B LiHCH 300/300V 65X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 553.91 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 2X0.5 18/0.19 5.6 51.08 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 3X0.5 18/0.19 6.1 62.25 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 4X0.5 18/0.19 6.6 74.47 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 5X0.5 18/0.19 7.2 88.86 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 6X0.5 18/0.19 7.7 102.5 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 7X0.5 18/0.19 7.7 105.93 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 8X0.5 18/0.19 8.5 126.61 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 9X0.5 18/0.19 9.1 144.42 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 10X0.5 18/0.19 9.6 160.58 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 11X0.5 18/0.19 9.9 171.97 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 12X0.5 18/0.19 9.9 175.39 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 13X0.5 18/0.19 10.7 202.99 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 14X0.5 18/0.19 10.7 206.42 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 15X0.5 18/0.19 11.1 221.73 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 16X0.5 18/0.19 11.1 225.14 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 17X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 244.05 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 18X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 247.48 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 19X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 250.9 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 20X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 263.93 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 21X0.5 18/0.19 12.2 277.19 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 22X0.5 18/0.19 13 307.39 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 23X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 330.71 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 24X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 334.14 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 25X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 348.71 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 26X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 352.13 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 27X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 355.55 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 28X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 378.06 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 29X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 381.47 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 30X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 384.9 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 31X0.5 18/0.19 15 411.42 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 32X0.5 18/0.19 15 414.84 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 33X0.5 18/0.19 15 418.27 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 34X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 442.23 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 35X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 445.65 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 36X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 449.07 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 37X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 452.5 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 38X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 481.43 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 39X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 484.85 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 40X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 488.28 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 41X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 549.5 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 42X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 552.92 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 43X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 556.34 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 44X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 559.77 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 45X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 577.33 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 46X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 580.75 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 47X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 584.17 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 48X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 587.59 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 49X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 615.11 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 50X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 618.54 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 51X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 621.97 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 52X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 625.37 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 53X0.5 18/0.19 18.6 648.56 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 54X0.5 18/0.19 18.6 651.99 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 55X0.5 18/0.19 18.6 655.41 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 56X0.5 18/0.19 18.6 658.82 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 57X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 687.56 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 58X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 690.99 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 59X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 694.4 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 60X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 697.82 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 61X0.5 18/0.19 19.1 701.25 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 62X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 745.64 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 63X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 749.07 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 64X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 752.5 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.000.50B LiHCH 300/300V 65X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 755.92 39Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 6.2 64.12 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 6.5 74.61 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 7.2 92.61 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 7.8 110.17 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 8.5 130.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 8.5 135.73 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 9.1 155.35 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 181.26 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 10.7 210.66 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 11 224.76 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 11 229.98 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 11.5 250.53 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 11.5 255.75 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 12.1 280.25 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 12.1 285.46 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 313.75 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 318.97 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 324.18 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 13.1 339.95 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 13.5 357.87 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 14.3 393.1 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 15 425.3 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 15 430.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 447.97 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 453.18 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 458.39 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 484.54 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 489.76 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 494.98 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 16.4 526.19 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 16.4 531.41 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 16.4 536.61 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 16.9 564.23 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 16.9 569.44 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 16.9 574.66 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 37X0.75 27/0.19 16.9 579.86 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 38X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 621.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 39X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 626.72 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 40X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 631.94 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 41X0.75 27/0.19 19 701.22 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 42X0.75 27/0.19 19 706.43 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 43X0.75 27/0.19 19 711.65 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 44X0.75 27/0.19 19 716.86 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 45X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 747.05 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 46X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 752.26 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 47X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 757.47 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 48X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 762.68 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 49X0.75 27/0.19 20 794.38 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 50X0.75 27/0.19 20 799.6 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 51X0.75 27/0.19 20 804.81 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 52X0.75 27/0.19 20 810.03 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 53X0.75 27/0.19 20.9 858.08 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 54X0.75 27/0.19 20.9 863.3 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 55X0.75 27/0.19 20.9 868.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 56X0.75 27/0.19 20.9 873.73 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 57X0.75 27/0.19 21.4 907.13 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 58X0.75 27/0.19 21.4 912.34 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 59X0.75 27/0.19 21.4 917.55 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 60X0.75 27/0.19 21.4 922.77 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 61X0.75 27/0.19 21.4 927.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 62X0.75 27/0.19 22.2 978.72 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 63X0.75 27/0.19 22.2 983.94 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 64X0.75 27/0.19 22.2 989.15 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.000.75B LiHCH 300/500V 65X0.75 27/0.19 22.2 994.36 26Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 6.6 74.58 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 7.2 92.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 7.7 109.58 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 8.5 133.73 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 9.1 155.04 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 9.1 161.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 9.8 186.86 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 10.9 226.53 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 11.5 251.76 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 11.9 271.41 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 11.9 278.32 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 12.4 301.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 12.4 308.65 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 13.2 342.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 13.2 349.64 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 13.9 380.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 13.9 387.39 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 13.9 394.3 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 14.3 416.4 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 14.6 435.01 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 15.6 481.91 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 16.2 514.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 16.2 521.39 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 16.6 545.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 16.6 552.84 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 16.6 559.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 17.3 597.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 17.3 604.7 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 17.3 611.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 17.9 646.86 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 17.9 653.77 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 17.9 660.66 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 18.5 696.9 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 18.5 703.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 18.5 710.69 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 37X1 35/0.19 18.5 717.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 38X1 35/0.19 19.4 769.42 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 39X1 35/0.19 19.4 776.33 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 40X1 35/0.19 19.4 783.23 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 41X1 35/0.19 21.1 875.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 42X1 35/0.19 21.1 882.76 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 43X1 35/0.19 21.1 889.65 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 44X1 35/0.19 21.1 896.56 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 45X1 35/0.19 21.5 926.17 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 46X1 35/0.19 21.5 933.06 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 47X1 35/0.19 21.5 939.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 48X1 35/0.19 21.5 946.87 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 49X1 35/0.19 22.2 993.58 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 50X1 35/0.19 22.2 1000.48 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 51X1 35/0.19 22.2 1007.38 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 52X1 35/0.19 22.2 1014.28 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 53X1 35/0.19 22.8 1057.14 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 54X1 35/0.19 22.8 1064.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 55X1 35/0.19 22.8 1070.94 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 56X1 35/0.19 22.8 1077.84 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 57X1 35/0.19 23.4 1121.64 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 58X1 35/0.19 23.4 1128.54 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 59X1 35/0.19 23.4 1135.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 60X1 35/0.19 23.4 1142.34 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 61X1 35/0.19 23.4 1149.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 62X1 35/0.19 24.3 1212.28 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 63X1 35/0.19 24.3 1219.18 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 64X1 35/0.19 24.3 1226.08 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.001.00B LiHCH 300/500V 65X1 35/0.19 24.3 1232.98 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.002.02.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 7.4 96.59 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.03.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 7.8 115.33 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.04.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 8.6 143.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.05.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 9.3 170.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.06.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 10 199.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.07.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 10 209.91 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.08.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 11.1 253.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.09.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 12 292.46 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.10.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 12.9 332.72 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.11.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 13.3 357.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.12.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 13.3 367.75 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.13.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 14 402.26 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.14.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 14 412.67 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.15.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 14.7 450.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.16.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 14.7 460.61 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.17.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 507.08 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.18.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 517.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.19.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 527.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.20.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 16 555.31 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.21.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 16.4 583.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.22.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 17.5 642.95 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.23.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 686.91 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.24.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 697.33 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.25.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 18.6 727.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.26.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 18.6 737.92 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.27.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 18.6 748.33 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.28.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 798.68 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.29.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 809.09 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.30.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 819.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.31.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 866.98 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.32.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 877.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.33.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 20.1 887.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.34.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 21.1 946.87 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.35.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 21.1 957.29 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.36.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 21.1 967.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.37.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 21.1 978.11 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.38.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 38X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1045.14 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.39.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 39X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1055.55 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.40.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 40X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1065.96 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.41.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 41X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1173.94 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.42.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 42X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1184.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.43.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 43X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1194.75 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.44.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 44X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1205.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.45.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 45X1.5 31/0.25 24.3 1252.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.46.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 46X1.5 31/0.25 24.3 1263.31 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.47.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 47X1.5 31/0.25 24.3 1273.72 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.48.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 48X1.5 31/0.25 24.3 1284.13 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.49.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 49X1.5 31/0.25 24.9 1333.83 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.50.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 50X1.5 31/0.25 24.9 1344.24 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.51.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 51X1.5 31/0.25 24.9 1354.64 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.52.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 52X1.5 31/0.25 24.9 1365.05 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.53.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 53X1.5 31/0.25 25.6 1422.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.54.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 54X1.5 31/0.25 25.6 1432.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.55.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 55X1.5 31/0.25 25.6 1443.32 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.56.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 56X1.5 31/0.25 25.6 1453.73 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.57.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 57X1.5 31/0.25 26.5 1525.41 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.58.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 58X1.5 31/0.25 26.5 1535.82 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.59.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 59X1.5 31/0.25 26.5 1546.22 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.60.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 60X1.5 31/0.25 26.5 1556.63 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.61.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 61X1.5 31/0.25 26.5 1567.04 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.62.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 62X1.5 31/0.25 27.3 1634.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.63.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 63X1.5 31/0.25 27.3 1645.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.64.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 64X1.5 31/0.25 27.3 1655.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.002.65.001.50B LiHCH 300/500V 65X1.5 31/0.25 27.3 1665.93 13.3Ω/km